NO: 2020072801
Date: 2020/7/28
承认书
APPROVAL  SHEET
客户
：Customer
承认
：APPROVAL BY

系数Case code 0.05 0.30 0.70 1.00
4/8
◆料号说明 Explanation of parts numbers
8 4 7 1 L B M 0 8 1 0 M 2 R R 0 0 T
代码
Code
产品类别
Type
代码
Code
电压
Voltage 代码
Code
尺寸Ф
Dimensions
DxL(mm)
代码
Code
客户代码
Customer
code
代码
Code
电压
Voltage
8 成品
Product
LJ 2.5V
O 散装
BaggedLO 4V 0505 Ф5x5.5 R Ruilong
LA 6.3V 0507 Ф5x7
T 贴片
SMDLM 6.8V 0509 Ф5x9
LK 7.5V AA05 Ф6.3x5.5
LB 10V AA07 Ф6.3x7 代码
Code
颜色
ColorLL 12V AA09 Ф6.3x9
LC 16V AA11 Ф6.3x11
B 蓝色
BlueLN 20V 0808 Ф8x8
LD 25V 0810 Ф8x10
R 红色
Red
代码
Code
标称容量
Nominal
Capacita
nce
LE 35V 10AF Ф10x11.5
LF 50V 10AB Ф10x12.5
G 灰色
GaryLG 63V 10AG Ф10x16.5
R22 0.22μF LH 80V 1321 Ф13x21
1R0 1μF MA 100V 代码
Code
识别码
Identifier2R2 2.2μF MR 110V
220 22μF MG 120V
00 正常品
Ichiban221 220μF MH 125V
222 2200μF MV 130V
471 470μF MB 160V 代码
Code
温度
Temperatrue
描述
DescriptionMY 180V
MC 200V E1 -55~+105 寿命：2000小时 低阻抗插件式产品
E2 -55~+105 寿命：2000小时 插件式标准品
E5 -55~+105 寿命：5000小时 插件式长寿命产品
代码